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Munster Technological University

To contact a member of MTU staff in your department please dial 021 433 & Ext No.

Accounting & Information Systems

Head of Dept: Dr Claire O Sullivan Rochford
Email: claire.osullivanrochford@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Christine Boyle
Email: christine.boyle@mtu.ie

Architecture

M ci63
M c163

{_ Ext: 5805
¢, Ext: 5920

Head of Dept: Dr. Samuel Vardy
Email: samuel.vardy@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Jenny Carroll
Email: jenny.carroll@mtu.ie

Applied Social Studies

M Architecture Factory{ Ext: 5970

M A221L . 4326187

Head of Department: Dr Mary Galvin
Email: mary.galvin@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: TBC

Email:

Biological Sciences

M G2.9
M G2.13

. Ext: 5312
¢, Ext: 5310

Head of Department: Dr. Brigid Lucey
Email: brigid.lucey@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Vera Barrett
Email: vera.barrett@mtu.ie

CAMMS

M c2a5L
M c1a7L

< Ext: 5484
<, Ext: 5885

Head of Department: Ciara Lavelle
Email:ciara.lavelle@mtu.ie

M B294
# B290

<, 4326756
<, 4326264

Centre for Craft Studies

Head of Department: Pat O Riordan
Email: pat.oriordan@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Louise Kelly
Email: louise.kelly@mtu.ie

M B161L

# B160L

<, Ext: 5912
¢, Ext:5910

Civil, Structural & Environmental Engineering

Head of Department: Des Walsh
Email: des.walsh@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Jenny Karali
Email: jenny.karali@mtu.ie

M A223CL ¢ 4326765
M A223AL ¢ Ext: 6187 /5950

Computer Science

Head of Department: Ted Scully
Email: ted.scully@mtu.ie

Department Secretary: Valerie Tobin
Email: computersciencecork@mtu.ie

Construction

M B227L8 £yt 5120
ﬂ B225L &, Ext: 5160

Head of Department: Dr. Daniel Cahill
Email: daniel.cahill@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Jenny Karali
Email: jenny.karali@mtu.ie

M A223BL ¢ Ext: 5420

M A223AL ¢ Ext: 6187 /5950

Electrical & Electronic Engineering

Head of Department: Dr. Martin Hill
Email: martin.hill@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Julie O'Shea
Email: julie.oshea@mtu.ie

M B262L ¢ Ext: 5475
M B264L < Ext: 5470

Management & Enterprise

Head of Department: Caroline O Reilly
Email: caroline.oreilly@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Emma Clifford
Email: emma.clifford@mtu.ie

M E1
M E1A

t_ Ext: 5923
¢, Ext: 5806

Marketing & International Business

Head of Department: Katie Power
Email: katie.power@mtu.ie

Department Secretary: Shirley O'Driscoll
Email: shirley.odriscoll@mtu.ie

M E13

M E Upstairs

, Ext:5922
¢, Ext: 5939

Head of Department: Dr. David Goulding
Email: david.goulding@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Denise O Keeffe
Email: denise.okeeffe@mtu.ie

M C123A ¢ Ext:5123

021 4326233

Mechanical, Biomedical & Manufacturing Engineering
M A284L < Ext: 5798
M A285L <, 4326505

Head of Department: Niall Morris
Email: niall.morris@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Deirdre Burke
Email: deirdre.burke@mtu.ie

Media Communications

Head of Department: Valerie Renehan
Email: valerie.renehan@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Emma Denieffe
Email: emma.deneiffe@mtu.ie

# B122
# B121

<, Ext: 5812
¢, Ext: 5810

Organisation & Professional Development

Head of Department: Breda O'Dwyer M D149 <, Ext: 5909
Email: breda.odwyer@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Kathryn Carey/ Branka Milkovic

Email: opd@mtu.ie

Physical Sciences

Head of Department: Dr. Donagh O' Mahony
Email: donagh.omahony@mtu.ie

Department Secretary: Nicola Byron

Email: nicola.byron@mtu.ie

M c206
M C229A ¢ Ext: 5870

<, Ext: 5595

Process, Energy & Transport Engineering

M A286L<, Ext:
M A283LS, Ext: 5150

Head of Department: Dr Michael J O Mahony

Email: michaelj.omahony@mtu.ie

Department Secretary: Elaine McCarthy/Carmel Griffin
Email: pet.deptcork@mtu.ie

Sport, Leisure & Childhood Studies

M G2.1
M G2.1

Head of Department: Dr. Cian O'Neill
Email: cian.oneill@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Anne Deasy
Email: anne.deasy@mtu.ie

«_ Ext: 5823
¢, Ext: 5930

Tourism & Hospitality Studies

Head of Department: Dr. Noel Murray
Email: noel.murray@mtu.ie
Department Secretary: Roisin Clancy
Email: roisin.clancy@mtu.ie

# 1205

M T200A ¢ Ext: 5820

{, Ext: 5822

Technology Enhanced Learning

Head of Department: Dr. Gearéid O Suilleabhain ¢, Ext: 5933

Email: gearoid.osuilleabhain@mtu.ie

MTU Crawford College of Art & Design

Fine Art and Applied Art

Head of Department: Trish Brennan
Email: trish.brennan@mtu.ie

Dept Secretary: Lauren Cannon
Email: lauren.cannon@mtu.ie

ﬁ CCAD 2.30 ¢, Ext: 5232
ﬁ Main Office CCAD ¢, Ext: 5222

Arts in Health & Education

Head of Department: Louise Foott
Email: lousie.foott@mtu.ie

Dept Secretary: Diana Bunney
Email: diana.bunney@mtu.ie

™ ccAD Grand Parade & Ext: 5256
M Main officeccAD &4 Ext: 5220

MTU Cork School of Music

Head of Musicianship & Academic Studies: Maria Judge
Email: maria.judge@mtu.ie

Head of Keyboard Studies: Dr. Gabriela Mayer

Email: gabriela.mayer@mtu.ie

Head of Orchestral Studies: Cian O Daill

Email: cian.oduill@mtu.ie

Head of Pop, Jazz, Trad, Voice & Theatre: Deirdre Collins
Email: deirdre.collins@mtu.ie

Department Secretary: Ros O'Brien

Email: CSM.FullTimeCoursesCork@mtu.ie

A csm 4807309

National Maritime College of Ireland

Head of Maritime Studies: Brian Devitt

| of V _ . M Nmal 2.07
Email: brian.devitt@mtu.ie

Q Ext: 5612

Department Secretary: Irina Keane/ Jade ﬁ NMCI 2.71 < Ext: 5607
Atkinson

Email: nmci.admissions@mtu.ie

Ollscoil Teicneolaiochta na Mumhan

# D143 ¢ Ext: 5903/5902
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